Project Summary: ToHHI - Arrow Road (Reimbursement)

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 4/18/16 - 6/16/16

Project improved 2,826 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out (2) catch basins and 2,742 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted
(1) crossline pipe, (19) driveway pipes and 84 L.F. of channel pipe. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2016-590 / ToHHI - Arrow Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out
DLO / Ditch Layout

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

LM / Loading Materials

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

PROFS / Professional Services
RMTRD / Remove trees - Ditch
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted

TC / Traffic Control - Jobsite
UTLOC / Utility locates

2016-590 / ToHHI - Arrow Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

20
20.0
98.0
45.0

184.0
55.0
35.0
26.0

0.0
480

576.0

40.0

90.0
15
1,220.5

1,220.5

Labor
Cost

$46.98
$469.80
$2,170.82
$1,063.10
$4,084.24
$1,224.09
$821.98
$825.14
$0.00
$1,066.63
$12,750.12
$890.99

$1,997.78
$37.05
$27.448.71

$27,448.71

Equipment
Cost
$0.00
$86.80
$177.28
$363.20
$1,470.12
$181.11
$265.97
$92.28
$0.00
$202.70
$1,955.12
$58.23

$264.05
$0.00
$5.116.86

$5,116.86

Material
Cost

$0.00
$57.90
$65.08
$162.20
$641.03
$1,041.27
$57.65
$48.87
$0.00
$39.39
$385.22
$41.53

$68.99
$0.00
$2,609.12

$2,609.12

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$717.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$717.15

$717.15

Indirect
Labor Total Cost
$26.46 $73.44
$308.90 $923.40
$1,198.30 $3,611.47
$700.15 $2,288.65
$2,644.44 $8,839.83
$732.50 $3,178.96
$475.80 $1,621.40
$582.58 $1,548.87
$0.00 $717.15
$533.00 $1,841.72
$7,660.83 $22,751.29
$530.90 $1,521.65
$1,198.30 $3,529.12
$19.85 $56.90
$16,612.00 $52,503.84
$16,612.00 $52,503.84



< A ol \ »

Cleaned out 1,292 LF of roadside ditch.
Hydroseeded for erosion control.
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Jetted (19) driveway pipes. [
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